
2016-2017 Performances and Events Schedule 

10/16/16 Sun 2:00pm  Peter Jay & Donnelly Trio  Celtic and American Folk Music 
10/30/16 Sun 3:00-5:00pm  Harvest Festival  For kids, families and the entire community  
11/06/16 Sun 1:30pm  11th Annual Celebration of Veterans & Returning Warriors 
11/13/16 Sun 3:00pm  Don Engbrecht  Outstanding baritone from the Choir singing your favorites 
11/18/16 Fri 7:30pm      * Angela Chang & Alan Chow, duo pianists  World renowned Concert Pianists 
11/20/16 Sun 3:00pm  Jaime Jorge  Incredible Christian violinist returns with his special gifts 
12/04/16 Sun 3:00pm      * Phoenix Boys Chorus!  World famous group singing their Christmas Concert 
12/10/16 Sat 3:00pm  15th Annual Choral Christmas Concerts  with Handbells, Brass, Timpani and Organ 
12/10/16 Sat 6:00pm  15th Annual Choral Christmas Concerts  with Handbells, Brass, Timpani and Organ 
12/24/16 Sat 3:00pm  Family Christmas Eve Service  With Candle Lighting 
12/24/16 Sat 5:30, 7:30pm  Gift of Music  ½ hour of special Christmas music prior to the Traditional Services 
12/24/16 Sat 6:00, 8:00pm Traditional Christmas Eve Services  With Choir, Bells and Candle Lighting 
12/25/16 Sun 10:00am  Christmas Day Service  With the Choir, Uncommon Grace and others 
01/13/17 Fri 7:30pm      * Brad Richter, Carlos Bonell   Acclaimed guitar soloists with Special Guests 
01/14/17 Sat 9:30am-Noon Dr. Sharon Hansen: Aging Voices Workshop  For our Choir & other interested people   
01/20/17 Fri 7:30pm  George Dyer  Outstanding Tenor returns from Branson, MO  
01/28/17 Sat 9:00am-4:00pm  Gold Canyon Arts Festival  Free by Gold Canyon Arts Council 
01/29/17 Sun 2:00pm  The Legacy Quartet  World famous Southern Gospel and so much more    
02/10/17 Fri 7:30pm      * James Tormé  An evening of music’s greatest legends, including dad, Mel Tormé 
02/12/17 Sun 2:00pm  Dr. Mark Ramsey, Organ  Performs on our Rodgers Organ to benefit the Pipe Fund 
02/19/17 Sun 2:00pm  The Incredible Rice Brothers  Piano & Cello virtuosi returns for a “must see” Concert 
02/26/17 Sun 2:00pm  The Houser Gang in Concert  With Chris, Brett, Tara and the gang – get here early! 
03/05/17 Sun 2:00pm  Vivaldi’s “Gloria”  Combined Choirs of GCUMC, Our Savior’s Lutheran and AJHS 
03/10/17 Fri 7:30pm      * Everything Fitz  The Fitzgerald Family Fiddlers and Dancers from Canada 
03/19/17 Sun 2:00pm  Svyati Duo  Internationally renowned Organ and Cello duo from England returns 
03/26/17 Sun 2:00pm  Jerry Nelson  Outstanding Christian pianist plays our 9’3” Petrof Mistral Concert Grand 
04/07/17 Fri 7:30pm      * Poulenc Trio  World renowned trio of Piano, Oboe and Bassoon performs 
04/09/17 Sun 3:00-5:00pm  Eggstravaganza!  For kids, families and the entire community  
04/13/17 Thu 7:00pm  Maundy Thursday Service  With special music by the Choir, and Communion 
04/14/17 Fri 7:00pm  Good Friday Service  With special music by the Choir and Organ 
04/16/17 Sun 6:00am  Easter Sunrise Service  In the north parking lot with Special Music and Communion 
04/16/17 Sun 8, 9:30am  Easter Festival Services  With Choir, Handbells, Brass, Timpani and Organ 
04/16/17 Sun 10:50am  Easter Praise Service  With Uncommon Grace leading worship 
04/16/17 Sun 5:00pm  Easter Country/Western Service  With the Houser Gang 

 
*  Indicates a ticketed event for a fee, presented by the Gold Canyon Arts Council’s Canyon Sounds series. 

  Inquiries and/or ticket purchases should  be made to GCAC directly via phone (480)983-2171 or online www.GCAC1.com. 

All other concerts are presented by the Gold Canyon United Methodist Church’s Performing Arts Series and are open to the public at 
no charge though a free-will offering will be received. We ask that everyone please bring at least one non-perishable food item per 

person for the Gold Canyon United Methodist Church Food Bank. 

Gold Canyon United Methodist Church 

6640 South Kings Ranch Road   ♦   Gold Canyon, AZ  85118 
480-982-3776   ♦   www.goldcanyonumc.org 


